

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

-----

2011 NOV 29 AN II: 06 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORE

J. snivers NOV 3.0 2011

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Zendesk, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John	MC Course	
	Name of Person	
Zendesk, Inc.		
F	'irm/Company	
1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Address	
Plantation, FL 33324		
Cit	y/State and Zip code	
john	M & Zendeskicom	
E-mail address; (to	be used for future annual report notification)	Ac N
For further information concerning this matter	, please call:	2011 NOY 29 SECRETARY ALLAHASSEE
at (	954 } 473-5503	S I S
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	1075 AM 1-06
New Filing Section	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	See O
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	01
2661 Executive Centor Circle	Tallahaisee, FL 32314	
Taliahassoe, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
<b>570.00</b> Filing Fee <b>578.75</b> Filing Fee Certificate of Sta		of Status &

I LOIN - USOLODIS C T System Calles

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Zendesk, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc.," "Co," of "Corp.")

Delaware		3.					
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)			(FEI number, if applicable)			
March 3, 2009		5.	perpetual				
(Date	e of incorporation)	•		ar corp, will cease to exist or "p	erpetual")		
01/01/2012							
	(Date first transacted busin (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60						
989 Markei St. #	1300, San Francisco, CA 94103						
	(Principal office	add	ress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
same						4	
	(Current mailing	add	ress)			SE 22	
Web-based help	desk software including a support ticket s	y NG	n and a self-serv	ice custozier support platform.		SECRETARY	
(Purpose(s	s) of corporation authorized in home state	or co	untry to be carri	ied out in state of Florida)	SS		
Name and stree	el eddress of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	). Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	יהי - והי		
Name:	C T Corporation System						
ifice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road					11:00	
	Plantation		, Florida	33324	3)	9	
	(City)			(Zip code)			

7

Hoving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the piace designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this caparity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my poshion as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

Janet Gerkin By: (Rogisterod agent's signature) Datiel Gerklin (Rogisterod agent's signature)

11. Attached is a cartificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

EURI - MARIARI CIT System Online

<sup>10.</sup> Registered agent's acceptance:

12.	Names	and	business	addresses	of	officers	and/or	directors:
							4110 41	un cecura.

## A. DIRECTORS

Chairman: Mikkel Svane

ce Chairman: Alan Black		
-	). San Francisco, CA 94103	
·······		
ector:	······································	
iress:		
201071		
lress:		
OFFICERS		ALL
		SH N
a Dracidant:	······································	
		(B)(T) (B)
		·
Isurer:		
ircas:	·	
TE: If necessary, you n	nay attack an addandum to the application listing addition	nal officers and/or directors.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- Al-	

14.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

TEAH-AMPLIATE C'E System Delane



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EENDESK, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

NOV 29 AM IL: 0 HASS



4661237 8300

111231854 You may verify this certificate onli at corp. delaware.gov/suthwar.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 9181922 of State

DATE: 11-28-11